Masters: 2017

discipline
Women's
yob rankingtype
1998 - 2006 Normal
T1 30.09.2017 U20
T2 21.10.2017 U20
T3 11.11.2017 U20
T4 20.01.2018 U20
T5 24.03.2018 U20
T6 14.04.2018 U20

nationtype

samepoints

rank points name

nation

03.08.2018. 16:25
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5T6

00 ~NOOOTADNDNPE

97
86
86
74
68
58
49
47
47
41
32
26
26
10

0 POPPEL Ankita
0 MATIC Anja
0 JONSSON Line

0 SCHREIBER Miriam
0 FRANSSON Emma
0 MOBERG Therese
0 SAMUELSSON Nora
0 ENGELKE Isabelle

0 HANSEN Andrea

0 BROBERG Carolina
0 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Sigrid SWE
0 RUNDQUIST Harriet

0 ATHLIN Felicia
0 JANSSON Sofia

all-assigned-competitions

title

SWE EGF Solna

SWE GFK Géteborg
SWE ARA Helsingborg
SWE GFK Géteborg

SWE KFK Kalmar

SWE EGF Solna

SWE GFK Goéteborg

SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna

SWE GFK Géteborg

SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna

nation

GFK Goteborg

200313
20021713 20
2000131713
2002 20 24
2002 101313
200313 13
2002 101310
199910 20 17
2002 17 17 13
200124 17
2003

1998

2003

200310

24 24 19 17

2313
23 20
30
1913
1913
16

1913
26
16 10

pointrule replaced deleted

o g WN PP

Coupe de Stockholm 2017
Kanikowski Cup 2017

Aramis Cup 2017

En Garde Challenge 2018

Stockholm SWE
Kalmar SWE
Hogands SWE
Solna SWE

Svenska masterskapen for juniorer Orebro SWE

Malmd Open

ophardt@fencing.se

Malmo SWE

30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U20
21.10.2017 22.10.2017 U20
11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U20
20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U20
24.03.2018 25.03.2018 U20
14.04.2018 15.04.2018 U20

Masters B
Masters B
Masters B
Masters B
Masters A
Masters B



